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August 20, 1984

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
September 1984

Saturday, September 1

Sunday, September 2

Monday, September 3
Labor Day

Tuesday, September 4

Wednesday, September 5
PARTICIPATE: PING Championship Nike Pro-Am, Amateur Team

Best Ball Tournament; Columbia-Edgewater Country Club, Portland

Thursday, September 6
PARTICIPATE: PING Championship Nike Pro-Am, Scramble
Tournament; Riverside Golf & Country Club, Portland

Friday, September 7, through Thursday, September 27
Trade Mission to Japan and the People's Republiec of China

Friday, September 28

Saturday, September 29
11AM SPEECH: Oregon Trucking Association Annual Convention; Salishan

Lodge, Gleneden Beach

Sunday, September 30




